1E2B
Cylindrical Proximity Sensor
E2B
Reliable performance
for standard industrial
environments.
• Four sizes: M8, M12, M18 and M30
• Single and double sensing distance
• Normally open (NO), Normally closed (NC)
• IP67 for protection in wet environments
• 360° visible LED for operation control
• Standard temperature range –25°C to 70°C
• A choice of Short or Long bodies in Connector or
 Pre-wired designs
Ordering Information
Double sensing distance, DC 3-wire models
Size Sensing
distance Connection Body
material
Body
length Output Operation mode NO Operation mode NC
M8
Shielded 2 mm
Pre-wired
Stainless
steel
Short
PNP E2B-S08KS02-WP-B1 2M
NPN E2B-S08KS02-WP-C1 2M
Long
PNP E2B-S08LS02-WP-B1 2M
NPN E2B-S08LS02-WP-C1 2M
M8 connector
(3-pin)
Short
PNP E2B-S08KS02-MC-B1
NPN E2B-S08KS02-MC-C1
Long
PNP E2B-S08LS02-MC-B1
NPN E2B-S08LS02-MC-C1
Non-
Shielded 4 mm
Pre-wired
Short
PNP E2B-S08KN04-WP-B1 2M
NPN E2B-S08KN04-WP-C1 2M
Long
PNP E2B-S08LN04-WP-B1 2M
NPN E2B-S08LN04-WP-C1 2M
M8 connector
(3-pin)
Short
PNP E2B-S08KN04-MC-B1
NPN E2B-S08KN04-MC-C1
Long
PNP E2B-S08LN04-MC-B1
NPN E2B-S08LN04-MC-C1
M12
Shielded 4 mm
Pre-wired
Brass
Short
PNP E2B-M12KS04-WP-B1 2M
NPN E2B-M12KS04-WP-C1 2M
Long
PNP E2B-M12LS04-WP-B1 2M
NPN E2B-M12LS04-WP-C1 2M
M12 connector
(4-pin)
Short
PNP E2B-M12KS04-M1-B1
NPN E2B-M12KS04-M1-C1
Long
PNP E2B-M12LS04-M1-B1
NPN E2B-M12LS04-M1-C1
Non-
Shielded 8 mm
Pre-wired
Short
PNP E2B-M12KN08-WP-B1 2M
NPN E2B-M12KN08-WP-C1 2M
Long
PNP E2B-M12LN08-WP-B1 2M
NPN E2B-M12LN08-WP-C1 2M
M12 connector